FABORY

FISCHER Nail sleeve Steel
Zinc plated FNH 6/30

Article number

Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Technical Parameters Standards

Diameter 6 mm

Length 30 mm

Material Steel

Surface treatment Zinc plated

Type no. FNH

Info Drill depth (min.)

for through

Technical Specification

Concrete = C20/25
D (mm)

Drill depth (min.)
Drill @

Effective anchorage
depth (hef)

L (mm)
Type

fixing.Allowable

loads in kN are valid
for non-structural
applications.Required
safety factors are
taken into account.

0.5

63224.060.030
500676091936
31162103
4048962293258
Full Box Only
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