# FABORY

# FISCHER Nail sleeve Steel Zinc plated FNH 6/30



	Article number	63224.060.030
	Brand	-
)	UBB	500676091936
	UNSPSC	31162103
	EAN	4048962293258
	PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

#### **Technical Parameters**

Diameter	6 mm
Length	30 mm
Material	Steel
Surface treatment	Zinc plated
Type no.	FNH
Info	Drill depth (min.) for through fixing.Allowable loads in kN are valid for non-structural applications.Required safety factors are taken into account.

## **Technical Specification**

Concrete ≥ C20/25	0.5
D (mm)	6
Drill depth (min.)	40
Drill ø	6
Effective anchorage depth (hef)	30
L (mm)	30
Туре	FNH6/30

### **Technical Drawing**

Standards

